
A CATHOLIC CO-EDUCATIONAL BOARDING COLLEGE IN THE DIOCESE OF ROCKHAMPTON

Boarding Shirt/
Laundry Bag Order

Boarding shirts may be required to be worn on certain Boarding outings. The shirts are a navy-blue 
polo shirt with TCC logo and are made of material that does not require ironing. 

Boarding Shirt   $45.00
 
Laundry Bags    $20.00

Name: 

I would like to order a Male Shirt  size:

 XS

 S

 M

 L

 XL

 XXL

Laundry Bag: 

 Yes  No

Name: 

I would like to order a Female Shirt  size:

 8

 10

 12

 14

 16

 18

Laundry Bag: 

 Yes  No

MALES FEMALES

OFFICE USE ONLY

Total Due: 

Date Paid:

REC No:

OFFICE USE ONLY

Total Due: 

Date Paid:

REC No:

Form

https://www.payway.com.au/recurring/SignUpWelcomeView?ClientNumber=Q19480&PlanName=Boarding+Polo+Shirt&AddressRequired=false&FirstPaymentDate=&CustomerNumber=&CustomerName=
https://www.payway.com.au/recurring/SignUpWelcomeView?ClientNumber=Q19480&PlanName=Boarding+Laundry+Bag&AddressRequired=false&FirstPaymentDate=&CustomerNumber=&CustomerName=
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